
Plant-based & compostable  |  Practical & stylish  I  Award-winning quality

Unrivaled experience in food & packaging waste recycling

P R O D U C T  L I S T
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Vegware is a manufacturer 
and visionary brand, 
a global specialist in 
plant-based compostable 
foodservice packaging.
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Marketing support &
environmental 
consultancy

Custom printing

Hot cups

Hot cup extras

Cold cups

Straws

Cutlery

Soup containers

Bon Appetit bowls

Bagasse tableware

World View

Bagasse takeout 
boxes

Gourmet range

Deli containers

Portion pots &
sushi trays 

Sandwich & wrap 
boxes

Sandwich platters

Waxed deli sheets

Window boxes

Hot bags & wraps

Bags to go

Carry packs &
carrier bags

Stickers

Food prep gloves

Our eco materials

Community fund

Beyond packaging & 
contact details

Welcome to our latest product list, full of innovative packaging 
for takeout and delivery. Browse our range of 150+ plant-based 
catering disposables, all designed for commercial composting 
with food waste where accepted.
 
Enjoy our mouth-watering menu ideas, and do get in touch for 
samples or advice.

H E L L O



Enjoy a window on your favourite global 
cuisine, with World View - Vegware’s 
new family of fiber bases and clear PLA 
lids. 
 
This robust, quality takeout packaging is 
sturdy enough for delivery too. Choose 
from coupe bowls, rectangles or ovals - 
many with compartments. It’s taco time!
See page 20.

Wo r l d  v i e w
r a n g e
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We launch dozens of market-leading 
products every year.

You’ll spot 77 stars, highlighting this 
edition’s innovations. 

Get in touch to test our samples in 
your kitchen.

F E AT U R E D



Clear pots – perfect for granola and 
yogurt, mixed salads, or cold desserts.

Available in 8, 10, 12 & 16oz. Made 
from renewable plant-based PLA. 
On-product eco messaging in green and 
Vegware’s Green Leaf tab showcase 
their compostable credentials. Fits our 
3oz insert for a food combo and our 
96-Series lids for food on the go. 
See page 25.

B e l l a p o t s
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Love our molded fiber? 
Now you can choose from 
our sleek classic white, or 
our new range of robust 
clamshells and plates in 
natural brown. 
See page 19.

N AT U R A L B R OW N 
TA B L E WA R E



EYE-CATCHING IMAGERY
Fancy shouting about Vegware on your website, 
intranet or newsletter? Clients get full access to our 
online image library, as well as a variety of texts.

Social media support
Our social media pack has shareable @vegware 
graphics – available free to our clients. 

FOR YOUR CUSTOMERS
Need some Vegware posters or graphics 
for your digital screens? They're in our 
engagement toolkit which is free for our clients.

For your staff
Want to share info internally? We can email 
you factsheets, flyers and overview documents.

SAMPLES
Developing a new food concept? Try it out 
with some Vegware samples.

M A R K E T I N G  S U P P O R T
Here’s how we support our clients, helping sites communicate 
the benefits of their sustainable choices.
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E N V I R O N M E N TA L 
C O N S U LTA N C Y

7

We go beyond product. Vegware has over a 
decade of experience delivering food waste 
recycling solutions.

Our knowledge capital includes:

•	 localized food and packaging waste 
collection options

•	 unrivaled experience in zero waste 
implementation

•	 how legislation affects your business

Vegware provides bespoke bin signs, 
communication materials and on-going support 
throughout the transition to zero waste. 

We’re just an email away!

elly.ventura@novolex.com

Our Product & Zero Waste Specialist

Elly Ventura

With ten years of experience in the solid 
waste industry and policy implementation, 
our Vegware PZW, Elly Ventura, looks 
forward to helping you navigate the many 
layers of your Zero Waste journey.  

Elly is a certified Compost Operator, holding 
a seat on the Board of the Composting 
Association of Vermont and brings a lifelong 
passion of resource conservation to this role. 

She is also a TRUE Zero Waste Advisor and 
a Certified Composting Professional through 
the US Composting Council.



C U S T O M  P R I N T I N G

Photo: Carol Fleischer
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Whatever you want to say, say it sustainably. Vegware’s design service helps 
you brand our award-winning compostable disposables.

Quick & easy | Quality print finish | Eco inks, plant-based materials



*Lead times are estimates. Please contact your sales rep to discuss further.

PRODUCT MINIMUM ORDER COLORS LEAD TIME

Single wall hot cups 50,000 Full color CMYK / 1 - 2 Pantones 12 weeks

Double wall hot cups 50,000 Full color CMYK / 1 - 2 Pantones 12 weeks 

Embossed hot cups 50,000 1 - 4 Pantones 12 weeks

Corrugated cup clutches 50,000 Full color CMYK / 1 - 2 Pantones 12 weeks

PLA cold cups 30,000 1 - 5 Pantones 12 weeks

Paper cold cups 100,000 1 - 4 Pantones 12 weeks 

CPLA cutlery packs 125,000 1 - 2 Pantones 12 weeks

Soup containers 50,000 Full color CMYK / 1 - 2 Pantones 12 weeks

Bon Appetit paper bowls & lids 100,200 1 - 6 Pantones 12 weeks 

Round deli containers 50,000 1 - 6 Pantones 12 weeks 

Bella pots 50,000 1 - 6 Pantones 12 weeks 

Sandwich wedges 50,000 1 - 6 Pantones Please enquire

Platter boxes 25,000 1 - 6 Pantones Please enquire

Window boxes 10,000 1 - 4 Pantones Please enquire

Therma bag 120,000 1 - 4 Pantones Please enquire

Ovenable wrap 64,000 1 - 4 Pantones Please enquire

Paper carriers 10,000
Full color CMYK or 1 - 4 Pantones 

(on white & brown paper)
10 weeks

Stickers 10,000 Full color CMYK Please enquire
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We can custom print most of our plant-based products. 
From logos to full artwork, our designers work with you to showcase your brand. 

Double wall cups are a speciality: 
Low minimum order | Quick turnaround | Foil & embossing

D E S I G N  O P T I O N S  A R E  E N D L E S S !



Code Product Case count

LV-4G 4oz white hot cup, 62-Series 1000

LV-6S 6oz white hot cup, 79-Series 1000

LV-8G 8oz white hot cup, 79-Series 1000

LV-10G 10oz white hot cup, 89-Series 1000

LV-12G 12oz white hot cup, 89-Series 1000

LV-16G 16oz white hot cup, 89-Series 1000

LV-20G 20oz white hot cup, 89-Series 1000

VDW-K08 8oz double wall cup, 79-Series 500

VDW-K12 12oz double wall cup, 89-Series 400

VDW-K16 16oz double wall cup, 89-Series 400

KV-4G 4oz brown kraft hot cup, 62-Series 1000

KV-8G 8oz brown kraft hot cup, 79-Series 1000

KV-10G 10oz brown kraft hot cup, 89-Series 1000

KV-12G 12oz brown kraft hot cup, 89-Series 1000

KV-16G 16oz brown kraft hot cup, 89-Series 1000

KV-20G 20oz brown kraft hot cup, 89-Series 1000

H O T  C U P S
Cups made from sustainably-sourced board and lined with renewable plant-based PLA. Ask us about full 
color custom print. The Series number helps you choose the right lid.
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KV-8G
LV-12G

LV-4G

VLID89SB

VLID62-A1

VLID79SB



Code Product Case count

VLID62-A1 62-Series CPLA hot cup lid 2000

VLID79S 79-Series CPLA hot cup lid 1000

VLID79SB 79-Series CPLA hot cup lid, black  1000

VLID89S 89-Series CPLA hot cup lid 1000

VLID89SB 89-Series CPLA hot cup lid, black  1000

VLID79P 79-Series paper hot cup lid 1000

VLID89P 89-Series paper hot cup lid 1000

Q1 Small sleeve (fits 79-Series) 1000

Q2 Large sleeve (fits 89-Series) 1000

VT-STIR7 7.5in wooden stirrer 5000

H O T  C U P  E X T R A S
Our lids are made from CPLA - a high heat plant-based PLA. Available in black and white. Plus, our kraft 
coffee cups sleeves are available in small or large. The Series number helps you choose the right lid.

Q1

VLID89SB
VLID79SB

KV-8GKV-12G
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VLID89P

VDW-K12



Code Product Case count

R300S-G 9oz standard PLA cold cup, 96-Series 1000

R360Y-G 12oz standard PLA cold cup, 96-Series 1000

R500Y-G 16oz standard PLA cold cup, 96-Series 1000

R600Y-G 20oz standard PLA cold cup, 96-Series 1000

R700Y-G 24oz standard PLA cold cup, 96-Series 1000

CV-16G 16oz paper cold cup, 96-Series 1000

CV-22G 22oz paper cold cup, 96-Series 1000

CV-32G 32oz paper cold cup, 105-Series 500

C96F-CH 96-Series PLA flat lid, straw slot 1000

C96F-NH 96-Series PLA flat lid, no hole 1000

C96F-SP 96-Series PLA flat sipping lid 1000

C96D-OH 96-Series PLA dome lid, straw hole 1000

C96D-NH 96-Series PLA dome lid, no hole 1000

C105F-CH 105-Series PLA flat lid, straw slot 1000

I96-3 3oz PLA cold cup insert, 96-Series 1000

R200-G 7oz PLA cold cup 1000

C O L D  C U P S
Paper cold cups made from sustainable board, lined on both sides with plant-based PLA. Our PLA clear 
cold cups are strong and light, perfect for cold drinks, salads or snacks. Transform PLA cups into snack 
combo pots - use our 2-4oz portion pots to fit our 76-Series cold cups, and our 3oz insert fits 96-Series 
cold cups. Use the Series numbers to help match cup to lid.

C96F-SP

C96F-SP
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WS07-GS

PS-05-BLK

SS05-BLK

R360Y-G

C96F-CH

SS10-GS

C96D-OH

R360Y-G

CV-32G
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WS05-GSW

Code Product Case count

SS03-BLC Cocktail black 3mm ecovio straw, 5.25in 10000

WS05-GS Standard green stripe 5mm ecovio straw, 8.25in 6500

WS07-GS Jumbo green stripe 7mm ecovio straw, 8.25in 5000

WS05-GSW Standard green stripe 5mm ecovio straw, wrapped, 8.25in 5000

PS06-GS  Standard green stripe 6mm paper straw, 7.8in 5000

WS07-GSW Jumbo green stripe 7mm ecovio straw, wrapped, 8.25in 3000

PS06C-BLK Cocktail black 6mm paper straw, 5.5in 5000

PS06H-BLK Highball black 6mm paper straw, 7.8in 5000

PS08-GS Jumbo green stripe 8mm paper straw, 7.8in 4000  

PS08-AS Jumbo aqua stripe 8mm paper straw, 7.8in  4000

PS10-GS Jumbissimo green stripe 10mm paper straw, 7.8in 1600

PS06-WW Standard white 6mm paper straw, wrapped, 7.8in 5000

SS10-GS Jumbissimo green stripe 10mm PLA straw, 8.25in 1920

S T R AW S
Stylish straws made from plant-based compostable PLA. We also have paper straws! Choose from 
wrapped or not wrapped. A variety of colors and options for cocktails, sodas, juice, smoothies, and 
thick milkshakes.

SS03-BLC 

WS05-GS

WS07-GS

WS07-GSW
SS10-GS

PS06H-BLK 

PS06C-BLK 

PS08-GS 

PS08-AS

PS06-WW

PS10-GS 
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PS06-GS



PS08-GS

PS06C-BLK 

WS07-GS
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Code Product Case count

VSP4.5-CP 4.5in compostable CPLA teaspoon 2000

VW-KN6.5 6.5in compostable CPLA knife 1000

VW-FK6.5 6.5in compostable CPLA fork 1000

VW-SP6.5 6.5in compostable CPLA spoon 1000

VW-SK6 6in compostable CPLA spork 1000

VW-KFSWN Compostable cutlery kit (6.5in knife, fork, spoon & napkin in bio film) 250

VW-FK6.5W 6.5in compostable CPLA knife, wrapped 1000

VW-KN6.5W 6.5in compostable CPLA spoon, wrapped 1000

VW-SP6.5W  6.5in compostable CPLA fork, wrapped 1000

VSP3C 3in PLA tutti frutti ice cream spoons 2000

VT-KN6 6.5in wooden knife 1000

VT-FK6 6.5in wooden fork 1000

VT-SP6 6.5in wooden spoon 1000

C U T L E R Y

Our wooden cutlery has a great rustic feel and is made from renewable birchwood. Our award-winning 
plant-based CPLA is sleek, strong, and sturdy. The cutlery kits come in compostable wrapping. Perfect for 
hot and cold food.

VW-FK6.5

VW-KN6.5

VW-SP6.5 VT-SP6

VT-FK6

VT-KN6
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Code Product Case count

SC-06G 6oz soup container, 90-Series 1000

SC-08G 8oz soup container, 90-Series 1000

SC-12G 12oz soup container, 115-Series 500

SC-16G 16oz soup container, 115-Series 500

SC-24G 24oz soup container, 115-Series 500

SC-32G 32oz soup container, 115-Series 500

VLID90S 90-Series flat CPLA lid 1000

VL90D 90-Series dome PLA cold lid 1000

VLID115S 115-Series flat CPLA lid 500

V115F 115-Series flat PLA cold lid 500

VL115D 115-Series dome PLA cold lid 500

VLID115P  115-Series flat paper hot lid 500

VLID90P 90-Series flat paper hot lid 500

S O U P  C O N TA I N E R S
Compostable food containers, perfect for everything from hot soups and oatmeal to frozen yogurt and 
ice cream sundaes. Flat CPLA lids for hot food. For cold food, choose between flat or domed clear PLA 
lids. Use the Series number to match containers to the right lid.	

SC-08G
SC-12G

VLID115S

SC-24G
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B O N  A P P E T I T  B O W L S
A range of wide bowls and lids for the ultimate in style and versatility. Our 185-Series Bon Appetit bowls 
have a top diameter of 7.25 inches, offering a glorious wide-angle view of your meal.

RSC-32

RSC-32

VL185F VL185F

VLID185P

RB-24

RB-32
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Code Product Case count

RSC-26 26oz PLA-lined paper food bowl, 185-Series 300

RSC-32 32oz PLA-lined paper food bowl, 185-Series 300

RSC-48 48oz PLA-lined paper food bowl, 185-Series 300 

VLID185P 185-Series PLA-lined paper lid with vents 300

RB-24 24oz PLA food bowl, 185-Series 300

RB-32 32oz PLA food bowl, 185-Series 300

VL185F 185-Series PLA flat lid 300



Code Product Case count

SL-P006 6in bagasse plate 1000

P011 7in bagasse plate 500

P013 9in bagasse plate 500

P005 10in bagasse plate 500

P030  12in bagasse oval plate 500

L043 12oz wide bagasse bowl 500

L044 14oz wide bagasse bowl 500

VPSQ-06 6in square bagasse plate 500

VPSQ-08 8in square bagasse plate 500

VPSQ-10 10in square bagasse plate 500

BGW-06 6in molded fiber plate, natural brown 1000

BGW-07 7in molded fiber plate, natural brown 1000

BGW-09 9in molded fiber plate, natural brown 500

BGW-09-3 9in 3-comp molded fiber plate, natural brown 500

BGW-10 10in molded fiber plate, natural brown 500

BGW-10-3 10in 3-comp molded fiber plate, natural brown 500

BGW-108T 5-comp molded fiber meal tray, natural brown 500

BGW-12B 12oz molded fiber bowl, natural brown 1000

BGW-16B 16oz molded fiber bowl, natural brown 1000

BGW-710 7 x 10in molded fiber oval platter, natural brown 500

BGW-912 9 x 12in molded fiber oval platter, natural brown 500

WHBRG-06 6in plate, white molded fiber 1000

WHBRG-07 7in plate, white molded fiber 1000

WHBRG-09 9in plate, white molded fiber 500

WHBRG-10 10in white molded fiber plate 500

WHBRG-10-3 10in 3-comp white molded fiber plate 500

WHBRG-12B 12oz bowl, white molded fiber 1000

WHBRG-710 7 x 10in white molded fiber oval platter 500

WHBRG-912 9 x 12in white molded fiber oval platter 500

B A G A S S E  TA B L E WA R E
Bagasse is a stylish alternative to Styrofoam, made from reclaimed molded fiber. Suitable for hot and 
cold food and sturdier than paper products. And now, you can choose between classic white or our new 
natural brown color.
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Code Product Case count

BG-BL12-C 12oz World View coupe bowl, white molded fiber 800

BG-BL16-C 16oz World View coupe bowl, white molded fiber 800

BG-BL16LID PLA lid for 16oz World View coupe bowl 400

BG-BL24-C 24oz World View coupe bowl, white molded fiber 400

BG-BL32-C 32oz World View coupe bowl, white molded fiber 400

BG-BL46-C 46oz World View coupe bowl, white molded fiber 400

BG-BL6 6oz World View coupe bowl, white molded fiber 1800

BG-BL8-C 8oz World View coupe bowl, white molded fiber 1800

BG-BL6LID PLA lid for 6oz World View coupe bowl 600

BG-BLLID PLA lid for 24, 32, 48oz World View coupe bowls 400

BG-SCR9 9in round World View base, white molded fiber 400

BG-SCR93 9in round 3-comp World View base, white molded fiber 400

BG-SCRC107 10 x 7in World View base, white molded fiber 200

BG-SCRC12 12oz rectangle World View base, white molded fiber 400

BG-SCRC16 16oz rectangle World View base, white molded fiber 400

BG-SCRC24 24oz rectangle World View base, white molded fiber 400

BG-SCRC242 24oz 2-comp rectangle World View base, white molded fiber 400

BG-SCRC24LIDP Domed PLA lid for 24-32oz World View rectangle bases 200

BG-SCRC32 32oz rectangle World View base, white molded fiber 400

BG-SCRC863 8 x 6in 3-comp World View nacho tray, white molded fiber 400

BG-SCRC863LID PLA lid for 8 x 6in World View nacho tray 200

BG-SCS93 9in 3-comp square World View base, white molded fiber 200

BG-SCS93LID Domed PLA lid for 9in square World View bases 200

BG-SCV24 24oz oval World View base, white molded fiber 300

BG-SCV32 32oz oval World View base, white molded fiber 300

BG-SCV32LID Oval PLA lid for 24-32oz World View bases 300

W O R L D  V I E W
Meet Vegware’s new World View range of quality bases all with clear PLA lids. Choose from coupe bowls, 
rectangles, ovals or square - many with compartments. All bases are made from molded sugarcane fiber, 
a reclaimed material with great thermal properties.
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BG-BL46-C

BG-SCS93LID

BG-SCS93

BG-SCRC24LIDP

BG-SCRC12

Enjoy a window on your favourite global 
cuisine, with World View by Vegware. 

Robust, quality takeout packaging, sturdy 
enough for delivery too. All with clear lids 
to show off your culinary creations.



Code Product Case count

B003 6in bagasse burger box 500

VA-SH89 9 x 6in large bagasse clamshell 200

VB08 8in square bagasse lunch box 200

VB08-SR 8in source-reduced square lunch box 200

VB09-3 9in three compartment bagasse lunch box 200

VB09R 9 x 8in bagasse lunch box 200

B027 10in bagasse clamshell 200

VW-BP7 7x 7in regular bagasse clamshell 200

I-VB08-3 8in square 3-comp iL-bagasse lunch box 200

BGW-COMBO 10 x 7in 2-comp clamshell, natural brown molded fiber 200

ECO-6 HW 6in clamshell, natural brown molded fiber 400

ECO-8 HW 8in clamshell, natural brown molded fiber 200

ECO-8-3 HW 8in 3-comp clamshell, natural brown molded fiber 200

ECO-9 HW 9in clamshell, natural brown molded fiber 200

ECO-9-3 HW 9in 3-comp clamshell, natural brown molded fiber 200

ECO-HOAGIE 9 x 6in hoagie clamshell, natural brown molded fiber 250

ECO-HOAGIE 2 9 x 6in 2-comp clamshell, natural brown molded fiber 250

WHBRG-6 HW 6in clamshell, white molded fiber 400

WHBRG-8 HW 8in clamshell, white molded fiber 400

WHBRG-8-3 HW 8in 3-compartment clamshell, white molded fiber 200

WHBRG-9 HW 9in clamshell, white molded fiber 200

WHBRG-9-3 HW 9in 3-compartment clamshell, white molded fiber 200

WHBRG-HOAGIE 9 x 6in hoagie clamshell, white molded fiber 250

B A G A S S E  TA K E O U T  B O X E S
Our compostable hinged takeout boxes are made from reclaimed molded fiber. They come in a range of 
sizes, and are great for hot and cold food as well as being sturdy and economic. And because bagasse 
is a natural material, hot food won’t sweat inside them.
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Code Product Case count

V3-GB16 16oz gourmet base (fits lid 3) 600

V3-GB22 22oz gourmet base (fits lid 3) 600

V3-GLC Size 3 PLA gourmet lid 600

V4-GBCC 18oz gourmet dipping base (fits lid 4) 600

V4-GB22 22oz gourmet base (fits lid 4) 600

V4-GB32 32oz gourmet base (fits lid 4) 600

V4-GLC Size 4 PLA gourmet lid 600

V5-GB42 42oz gourmet base (fits lid 5) 600

V5-GB60 60oz gourmet base (fits lid 5) 600

V5-GLC Size 5 PLA gourmet lid 600

G O U R M E T  R A N G E
A unique Vegware solution for food to go. Enjoy great presentation for cold foods with clear plant-based 
PLA lids which clip securely onto quality bagasse bases. Each lid has a choice of base depths. Our 18oz 
dipping base has a sauce corner, perfect for nachos and salsa.

V5-GB42

V5-GLC
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BEL-08

C96D-NH C96F-NH

BEL-10

BEL-12

BEL-16
24

Performance and design to enhance 
your food and drink.

I96-3

P E TA L
S A L A D  B O W L S 
Our new PLA petal salad bowls 
offer premium presentation for cold 
healthy salads to go. One lid fits 
both sizes, simplifying quick service.

BG-SBLID

BG-SB32BASE



Code Product Case count

VHD-08 8oz PLA hinged lid deli container 300

VHD-12 12oz PLA hinged lid deli container 300

VHD-16 16oz PLA hinged lid deli container 300

VHD-24 24oz PLA hinged lid deli container 200

VHD-32 32oz PLA hinged lid deli container 200

VHD-48 48oz PLA hinged lid deli container 200

CF-DC-08 8oz PLA round deli container 500

CF-DC-12 12oz PLA round deli container 500

CF-DC-16 16oz PLA round deli container 500

CF-DC-24 24oz PLA round deli container 500

CF-DC-32 32oz PLA round deli container 500

VDC-120H PLA round deli lid (fits 8 - 32oz containers) 500

BEL-08 8oz PLA Bella pot, 96-Series 1000

BEL-10 10oz PLA Bella pot, 96-Series 1000

BEL-12 12oz PLA Bella pot, 96-Series 1000

BEL-16 16oz PLA Bella pot, 96-Series 1000

BG-SB24BASE 24oz PLA petal salad bowl 300

BG-SB32BASE 32oz PLA petal salad bowl 300

BG-SBLID PLA lid for 24-32oz petal salad bowls 300

D E L I  C O N TA I N E R S
Strong and light deli containers up to 48oz. Made from renewable, plant-based materials. Perfect eco 
presentation for cold deli treats, salads, and desserts. Hinged and separate lid options – including our 
new round Bella pots with on-product messaging in green that fits our 3oz insert and 96-Series lids for 
snack combos. Our 6 sizes of hinged lid deli containers are perfect for salad bars.
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CF-DC-16



VHD-12

VHD-08

VHD-32
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Code Product Case count

VSU-02 No.2 PLA sushi combo (7 x 5 x 1.5in) 300

VSU-04 No.4 PLA sushi combo (9.5 x 6 x 1.5in) 300

S U S H I  T R AY S
Vegware’s sushi tray and lid combo is made from plants. The black compostable tray helps your food art 
stand out, and the clear lid offers fantastic visibility. Perfect presentation for all cold food boards.

Code Product Case count

VWPP1 1oz PLA cold portion pot 5000

VWPL1 PLA portion pot lid (fits 1oz pots) 5000

CF7057 2oz PLA cold portion pot 2000

CF7054 4oz PLA cold portion pot 2000

CF736 PLA portion pot lid (fits 2 - 4oz pots) 2000

CF7056 3oz PLA cold portion pot 2000

P O R T I O N  P O T S
Clear pots and lids with a great seal – perfect for cold dips and dressings. Made from plant-based PLA.

VSU-02

CF7057

CF7054
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Code Product Case count

VWST85 Triple 3.3in kraft sandwich wedge 500

VWWTT Kraft wrap box 500

Compostable kraft board boxes – easy to assemble. Sustainable paperboard with a water-based grease-
resistant coating. The clear window is made from plant-based PLA. Pair with our write-on compostable 
stickers!

S A N D W I C H  &  W R A P  B O X E S

VWST85
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Code Product Case count

VWEIGHTIN Platter box eighth insert 50

VWQUARTIN Platter box quarter insert 50

VWHALFIN Platter box half insert 50

VWPLATS Regular platter box and insert (12.2 x 8.9 x 3.2in) 50

VWPLATL Large platter box and insert (17.7 x 12.2 x 3.2in) 25

S A N D W I C H  P L AT T E R S
Compostable kraft board sandwich platters supplied flat - easy to assemble. Our clear window is made 
from plant-based PLA. Quarter or half size internal dividers are available - perfect for event catering.

VWPLATL

VWPLATS

VWPLATL 

VWHALFIN

VWQUARTIN

VWEIGHTIN
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Code Product Case count

01VWPASTA 22oz medium window salad box 300

01VWSALAD 32oz large window salad box 300

W I N D O W  B O X E S

Great presentation for your cold salads, cakes or pasta. Sustainably-sourced kraft board box with a 
greaseproof lining and a clear window made from plant-based PLA. Three handy tabs shut the lid nice 
and tight. You can even custom print in your brand style, with minimum orders of just 10,000.

01VWSALAD

01VWPASTA
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VHC-GP3

VGLW4

Code Product Case count

VGLW4 4 x 2 x 10in glassine bag with NatureFlex window 1000

VGLW6 6 x 2.5 x 10in glassine bag with NatureFlex window 500

VOW-GP1 11 x 2.5 x 8in ovenable wrap 500

VHC-GP3 8 x 2 x 9in Therma pouch 500

Innovative sustainable solutions for hot food to go. Glassine bags with compostable windows offer 
fantastic visibility in hot cabinets. Our Therma pouch is designed to keep food crisp, hot and delicious. 
Our ovenable wrap is one single item to cook, store and serve hot wraps. Both Therma and ovenable 
designs have perforated lines – tear off the top and enjoy your neat wrap.

H O T  B A G S  &  W R A P S
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Code Product Case count

VBLOOM2 6 x 3 x 9in kraft NatureFlex window bloomer bag 250

VGN3  4 x 14in clear NatureFlex baguette bag  1000

VGN4  4 x 2 x 14in clear NatureFlex baguette bag  1000

VGN5  8.75 x 7in clear NatureFlex multi-bag  1000

VGN6 6 x 2 x 9.5in clear NatureFlex multi-bag  1000

VNWB8.5 8.5 x 8.5in kraft NatureFlex window bag 1000

VNWB10 10 x 10in kraft NatureFlex window bag 1000

VNWB4G 4 x 6 x 14in kraft NatureFlex side-window baguette bag 1000

VKW4G 4 x 6 x 14in kraft PLA side window baguette bag 1000

201266F 6 x 6.5in recycled kraft flat bag 1000

201267G 6 x 0.75 x 7in recycled kraft gusset bag 1000

201267GW 6 x 0.75 x 7in white grease-resistant gusset bag 1000

Wide range of sustainable bags for sandwiches, cookies, and paninis. Our bloomer window bag is lined 
for freshness. NatureFlex is a clear greaseproof film made from wood pulp that’s heat sealable and home 
compostable. Kraft bags with windows made from plant-based PLA. Pass the pastries...

B A G S  T O  G O
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Code Product Case count

VWCPS Standard carry pack (8.9 x 3.7 x 4.8in) 125

VWCPL Large carry pack (10.4 x 7 x 4.9in) 125

C A R R Y  PA C K S
Sustainably-sourced sturdy kraft board carry boxes with handles, supplied flat-packed. Compostable and 
available in two sizes. Our carry packs are perfect for takeout, deliveries and meal kits.

VWCPS VWCPL

34



Code Product Case count

VRST45 1.7in round compostable sticker 1000

VRST45W 1.7in round write-on compostable sticker 1000

S T I C K E R S
Need to label or seal something? Well meet our sticky compostable labels!

VRST45WVRST45
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Code Product Case count

VGL-M 9 x 11in medium food handling glove, natural 2400

VGL-L 9.75 x 11.75in large food handling glove, natural 2400

F O O D  P R E P  G L O V E S

Compostable plant-based food prep gloves. Perfect for hygienic food prep, and after use they can go into 
food waste recycling where accepted.

VGL-M
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Our plant-based disposables can break down in under 12 weeks in commercial composting. 

Vegware holds the deepest set of compostability certification in the packaging sector. We 
work with the waste sector to implement composting solutions worldwide. 

VegwareUS.com/composting

O U R  E C O  M AT E R I A L S

ISO 14001
Registered

Environmental
Management

ISO 9001
Registered

Quality
Management

PA P E R  &  C A R D

Sustainably sourced, 
using recycled content 

where we can.

P L A  &  C P L A

Strong & light. Plant-based. 
Clear PLA for cold use, 

CPLA for hot. 

B A G A S S E

Reclaimed sugarcane. 
Sturdy & practical, for 

hot and cold use.

S H E E T S

Sustainably-sourced 
unbleached paper. Wax 

coated for grease resistance. 

N AT U R E F L E X

Clear film made from 
wood pulp. Anti-grease, heat 

sealable.

I N K S

Vegetable or water-based, 
with a great finish. 

FOR FOOD CONTACT



People buy with their eyes, so choose 
packaging that delivers tasty sales figures.
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Started in 2009, our Community Fund supports non-profits 
engaged in sustainability by offering monthly grants or a 

regular donation of Vegware’s eco packaging. We support 
grassroots projects from the Amazon to Yorkshire, UK.

vegwarecommunityfund.org

F E E D I N G  C O M M U N I T I E S  & 
S U P P O R T I N G  S U S TA I N A B I L I T Y
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300 Pacific Coast Highway
Suite 303  Pierside Pavillion
Huntington Beach, CA 92648

(844) 610-0915
us.info@vegware.com

vegwareus.com

@vegwareUSA

@vegware

B E YO N D  PA C K A G I N G

Marketing materials
Posters & flyers, text & images, social media, PR, 
branding and product design

Environmental expertise
Materials intel, composting advice & onboarding, 
bespoke bin signage

Expert consultancy for our clients


